2024
Product
Catalogue
2 www.apollomedicaluk.comApollo Medical Technologies Ltd - Product Catalogue
Being a family-run business means we understand these values.
Family values are the foundation of a happy, healthy home and
prioritising these values can bring a sense of fulfillment and joy, which is
why these are the values that we prioritise and have built our business

• Our standard twist cap lancet features a universal
design to fit all standard lancing devices whilst
maintaining a compact design to reduce the
plastic content.
Universal and Compact Design
• Easy to remove protective cap - simply twist off.
User Friendly
• Manufactured with an ultra-sharp tri-bevel needle
to reduce discomfort.
Pain Reduction
• The most cost effective twist cap lancet available
on the national drug tariff.*
Cost Effective
Model Gauge Depth Colour PIP Code Prescription
Price Package
AMTL-2800 28G 1.8mm 3660412
£3.80/box 200pcs/box
AMTL-3000 30G 1.8mm 4241857
*Price comparison April 2024
5Apollo Medical Technologies Ltd - Product Cataloguewww.apollomedicaluk.com
Apollo Pressure Activated Safety Lancet
• Ultra-sharp tri-beveled needle with high speed

• Needle immediately retracted after firing to reduce
the risk of needle stick injuries.
• Needle is always covered.
• Locking function prevents the lancet being
reused.
Safety
• Manufactured with an ultra-sharp tri-bevel needle
to reduce discomfort.
Pain Reduction
• The most cost effective safety lancet available on
the national drug tariff.**
Cost Effective
Model Gauge Depth Colour PIP Code Prescription
Price Package NHS Supply
Chain
AMTL-BV1826 26G 1.8mm 4283255
£2.75/box 100pcs/box Available from
March 2025AMTL-BV1828 28G 1.8mm 4283222
AMTL-BV1830 30G 1.8mm 4283248
*Product will be available from September 2024 **Price comparison April 2024
7Apollo Medical Technologies Ltd - Product Cataloguewww.apollomedicaluk.com
Apollo Tri-Plus Adjustable Safety Lancet
• Most comfortable penetration depth choice for
individual preferences, minimising discomfort during
blood sampling.
Enhanced Patient Comfort
• Ergonomic T shape design for easy handling.
• Button activation.
• Choice of 3 penetration depth settings which are
easily selected by twisting the grey dial.
User Friendly
• Needle immediately retracted after firing to reduce
the risk of needle stick injuries.
• Needle is always covered.
• Locking function prevents the lancet being reused.
Safety
Model Gauge Depth Colour PIP Code Prescription
Price Package NHS Supply
Chain
AMTL-2303A 23G 1.3/1.8/2.3mm 4286837
£9.95/box 200pcs/box Available from
March 2025AMTL-2803A 28G 1.3/1.8/2.3mm 4286845
*Product will be available on the National Drug Tariff from October 2024
8 www.apollomedicaluk.comApollo Medical Technologies Ltd - Product Catalogue
Apollo BV Insulin Pen Needle
• Designed with precision-engineered tips to ensure
accurate and consistent insulin delivery.
High Precision
• Highly compatible with most insulin injection pens.
• Screw fitting.
Universal Design
• Ultra-thin, ultra-sharp needle combined with
advanced lubrication to minimise pain and
discomfort during injections.
Comfortable
• The most cost effective insulin pen needle
available on the national drug tariff.**
Cost Effective
*Product will be available from Septemebr 2024 **Price comparison April 2024
Model Gauge Depth Colour PIP Code Prescription
Price Package NHS Supply
Chain
AMTL-3204 32G 4mm 4283230
£2.45/box 100pcs/box Available from
August 2025AMTL-3105 31G 5mm 4283214
9Apollo Medical Technologies Ltd - Product Cataloguewww.apollomedicaluk.com
Apollo Pro-Shield Safety Insulin Pen Needle
• Designed with precision-engineered tips to ensure
accurate and consistent insulin delivery.
High Precision
• Clear shroud allows for easy priming.
• Shroud automatically retracts and locks off.
User Friendly
• Needle immediately shrouded and locked after
injection to reduce the risk of needle stick injuries.
• Injection needle is always covered.
• The most cost effective safety insuilin pen needle
available on the national drug tariff.**
Safe & Cost Effective
Model Gauge Depth Colour PIP Code Prescription
Price Package NHS Supply
Chain
AMTL-3104 31G 4mm 4255733
£9.95/box 100pcs/box Available from
August 2025AMTL-3005 30G 5mm 4236857
AMTL-3008 30G 8mm 4238440
• Highly compatible with most insulin injection pens.
• Screw fitting.
Universal Design
**Price comparison April 2024
10 www.apollomedicaluk.comApollo Medical Technologies Ltd - Product Catalogue
Apollo Pro-Shield Duo Safety Insulin Pen Needle
Model Gauge Depth Colour PIP Code Prescription
Price Package NHS Supply
Chain
AMTL-3104DS 31G 4mm 4283826 £14.95/box
100pcs/box Available from
August 2025AMTL-3005DS 30G 5mm 4283834 £14.95/box
• Designed with precision-engineered tips to ensure
accurate and consistent insulin delivery.
High Precision
• Clear shroud allows for easy priming.